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NCA-LC5E-001
Cat. 5E LAN coupler, white color

Features

8P8C LAN coupler-
RJ-45F to RJ-45F connectors-
Category 5E compatible-

Specifications

Dimensions: 48 x 26 x 25.2 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

500
0.04
11.2
50x25x25 mm
340x310x380 mm
CN
8716309063791
8536699099


